
Organization Name Qualification Qualification Qualification WorkPhone Company Web Site

ACM Removal - Kansas, LLC (316) 684-1800 http://www.acmremoval.net/

B & R Insulation, Inc (856) 767-3008 http://bandrenvironmental.com

Bockmann, Inc. (402) 423-6631 http://bockmanninc.com

F & H Insulation Sales and Services (316) 267-2208 https://www.f-hcompanies.com

Remediation Contractors, Inc. (316) 269-1549

Organization Name Qualification Qualification Qualification WorkPhone Company Web Site

Don D. Rutherford & Sons, Inc (316) 264-6347 https://rrrwichita.com

Reconstruction Services, LLC (316) 214-6602

Organization Name Qualification Qualification Qualification WorkPhone Company Web Site

Arambula Construction Co, Inc (316) 943-1727 https://arambulaconstruction.com

Caro Construction, Inc (316) 267-7505

Cherokee Construction, Inc (316) 260-7929

Commerce Construction Services, Inc (316) 262-6654 https://www.ccswichita.com

Conco Construction (316) 943-7111 http://www.concoconstruction.com

Coonrod & Associates Construction Company, D-B Qualified Installation, Swimming Pools (316) 942-8430 https://coonrod.com

Crossland Construction Company, Inc. D-B Qualified (620) 429-1414 https://crossland.com

Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co, Inc. D-B Qualified (316) 945-0555 https://dondlinger.biz

Flintco, LLC (918) 587-8451 https://www.flintco.com

Gordon Construction, LLC (316) 262-5207

Harman Huffman Company, Inc. (316) 744-2081 http://harmanhuffman.com

Hellas Construction Installation, Athletic Tracks Installation, Tennis Courts Installation, Turf Field Systems (800) 233-5714 https://www.hellasconstruction.com

Hutton Construction (316) 942-8855 https://huttonbuilds.com

Icon Structures (316) 687-9960 http://www.icon-structures.com

JE Dunn Construction (316) 221-7522 https://www.jedunn.com

Key Construction, Inc (316) 263-9515 https://www.keyconstruction.com

Martin K. Eby Construction Co., Inc. D-B Qualified (316) 268-3500 https://www.ebycorp.com

McCownGordon Construction (316) 202-5611 https://mccowngordon.com

Multicon, Inc Installation, Tennis Courts (316) 440-0830 https://www.multisports.build/

PETRA Services (316) 619-9200 http://mypetra.com

Protection Shelters, LLC Tornado Shelters (316) 722-4499 https://protectionshelters.com

R & T Specialty Construction, LC Sun Control Sound Control (316) 942-8141 https://rtspecialtyconstruction.com

Regier Construction, Inc (316) 283-3729 https://www.regierconstruction.com

Rick Scott Construction, Inc (580) 762-7027 https://www.rickscottconstruction.com

SBA Construction (316) 265-0026 https://sbaconstructionwichita.com

Seaton Construction Group (316) 239-2500 https://www.seaton-construction.com/

Simpson Construction Services D-B Qualified (316) 942-3206 https://simpsonconst.com

Sky Contracting Co, Inc (316) 295-4090 https://www.skycontracting.net

Snodgrass & Sons Construction Co, Inc (316) 687-3110 https://snodgrassconstruction.com

Specialty Contractors, Inc (316) 213-6172

Sutherland Builders (316) 529-2620

The Law Company, Inc D-B Qualified (316) 268-0200 https://law-co.com

The Wilson Group, LLC (816) 537-0212 https://thewilsongroupinc.com

Van Asdale Construction (316) 712-1486

Zernco, Inc (316) 775-9991 https://zernco.com

Organization Name Qualification Qualification Qualification WorkPhone Company Web Site

Elite Concrete, Inc. Concrete Contractor (316) 303-4200 http://eliteconcreteinc.com

Encore Pavement, LLC Concrete Contractor (316) 677-8000 https://www.encorepavement.com/

Pearson Construction, LLC Concrete Contractor (316) 263-3100 https://pearsonconstructionllc.com/

Utility Maintenance Contractors, LLC Concrete Contractor Waterproofing/Foundation Repair Coatings (316) 945-8833 https://www.umcllc.com

A & H Electric, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 838-3003 https://www.ahelec.com

Atlas Electric, LLC Electrical Contractor Leviton Certified (316) 858-1560 https://atlaselectricllc.com

Bar-TE & Associates Electrical Contractor (316) 755-0460

Belford Electric, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 267-7060

Brockmeyer Inc. Electrical Contractor Electrical Contractor (316) 262-1440 https://www.brockmeyerinc.com

Bybee Electric Electrical Contractor (316) 409-4186 https://bybeeelectric.com

Decker Electric Electrical Constractor Leviton Certified (316) 265-8182 https://decker-electric.com

Delta Electric Supply Electrical Contractor (316) 262-3756 https://www.deltaelec.com

Electrical Systems, Inc. Electrical Contractor (316) 263-2415 https://www.esi-ks.com

Graf Electric Incorporated Electrical Contractor (316) 686-2090 https://grafelectric.com

Greenway Electric Incorporated Electrical Contractor (316) 263-6189

Heineken Electric Company, Inc Electrical Contractor (785) 738-3831 https://heinekenelectric.com

Kansas Electric, Inc Electrical Contractor (800) 244-2389 https://www.kansaselectric.com

Kilian Electrical Service, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 942-4600 https://www.kilianelectric.com

Linder & Associates, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 265-1616 https://www.linderandassociates.com

Loper C-I Electric, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 263-1291

M & J Electric of Wichita, LLC Electrical Contractor (316) 831-9879

Newton Electric & Son, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 641-3575

Phillips Southern Electric Co, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 265-4186 https://www.phillips-southern.org

Piping & Equipment Company, Inc Electrical Contractor Leviton Certified (316) 524-2642 https://peconstruct.com

Shelley Electric Electrical Contractor (316) 945-8311 https://www.shelleyelectric.com

Southwestern Electrical Company, Inc Electrical Contractor Leviton Certified (316)263-1264 https://sw-electric.com

Vision Communications KS, Inc Electronic Contractor Levition Certified (316) 634-6747 https://www.viscommks.com

Wichita Electric Company, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 269-1962 https://wichitaelectric.com

Young Electric, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 681-8118 https://young-electric.com

Ziegler Electric Service, Inc Electrical Contractor (316) 262-2842 https://www.zieglerelectric.com

Vibra-Whirl Sports, Ltd Installation, Athletic Track (800) 255-8722

Fisher Tracks Installation, Athletic Tracks (515)432-3191 https://www.fishertracks.com

General Sports Surfaces Installation, Athletic Tracks Installation, Turf Field Systems (877) 779-4625 https://generalsportssurfaces.com

Associated Pool Builders Installation, Swimming Pools (701) 258-6012 https://www.associatedpool.com

Carrothers Construction Company, LLC Installation, Swimming Pools (913) 294-2361 https://www.carrothersconstruction.com

The Pool Company Installation, Swimming Pools (253) 926-6875 https://tpcipools.com

Westport Pools Installation, Swimming Pools (314) 432-1801 https://www.westportpools.com

McConnel & Associates Installation, Tennis Courts (816) 842-6066 https://mcconnellassociates.org

Mid-American Courtworks Installation, Tennis Courts (316) 558-5920 https://www.tenniscourtworks.com 

Renner Sports Surfaces Installation, Tennis Courts (800) 738-8106 https://www.rennersports.com

Trans Texas Tennis, Ltd Installation, Tennis Courts (866) 795-5367 https://www.transtexastennis.com

Mid-America Golf and Landscape, Inc Installation, Turf Field Systems (816) 524-0010 https://www.mid-americagolf.com

Sport Build Installation, Turf Field Systems (503)579-5590 https://sportbuild.com

Cablecom, Inc Low Voltage Contractor Leviton Certified (316) 267-4777 https://www.cablecomks.com

INA Alert, Inc Low Voltage Contractor Leviton Certified (620) 566-3053 https://www.inaalertinc.com

American Mechanical, Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 262-1100 http://americanmechanicalinc.net

Building Controls and Services, Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 267-5814 https://bldgcontrols.com

Carr's Plumbing and Maintenance LLC Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor (316) 841-5395 http://www.carrsplumbingict.net

Central Consolidated Mechanical Contractor http://www.centralconsolidated.net

Central Mechanical Wichita, LLC Mechanical Contractor (316) 267-7676 https://cenmech.com

CK Contracting Mechanical Contractor (316) 267-1996

CM3 Mechanical Contractor Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor https://cm3mechanical.com

Don Vaughn, Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 264-7307 https://donvaughninc.com

Five Star Mechanical Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 943-7827 https://fivestarks.com

Hanna Heating and Air Conditioning Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 945-3481 https://www.hannainc.com

Norris Dean E., Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 688-1901 https://www.deanenorris.com

River City Mechanical, Inc Mechanical Contractor (316) 682-2672 https://www.rcmec.com

The Waldinger Corporation Mechanical Contractor (316) 942-7722 https://www.waldinger.com

Trane Commercial Systems Mechanical Contractor (888) 928-7206 https://www.trane.com/commercial

Glassman Corporation Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor (785) 625-2115 https://glassmancorp.com

Kruse Corporation Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Electrical Contractors* (316) 838-7885 https://www.krusecorp.com

P1 Group, Inc Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor (316) 267-3256 https://p1group.com 

Forshee Plumbing Co Plumbing Contractor (316) 943-7230

Provines Plumbing LLC Plumbing Contractor (316) 806-7768 https://www.facebook.com/provinesplumbing

* Self-performs Mechanical & Plumbing Revision 01.08.2024
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